Product specification
MIC5504-X.XYM5-TR-MS
MIC5504-X.XYM5-TR-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
3 2 1
4 5
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MIC5504-X.XYM5-TR-MS series are highly accurate, low noise, CMOS LDO Voltage Regulators. Of

1.2=1.2V
1.5=1.5V
1.8=1.8V
2.5=2.5V
2.8=2.8V
3.0=3.0V
3.3=3.3V
Reverse marking
brand identity
Tray Pack
SOT-23-5
MIC5504 - X.X Y M5 - TR - M
Ordering Information
S
Item number package Output voltage MPQ
MIC5504-1.2YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 1.2V 3000
MIC5504-1.5YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 1.5V 3000
MIC5504-1.8YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 1.8V 3000
MIC5504-2.5YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 2.5V 3000
MIC5504-2.8YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 2.8V 3000
MIC5504-3.0YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 3.0V 3000
MIC5504-3.3YM5-TR-MS SOT-23-5 3.3V 3000
MIC5504-X.XYM5-TR-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Block Diagram